
 AGENDA DATE:  09/23/2010 
 VENDOR NAME: AUSTIN INDEPENDENT BUSINESS ALLIANCE 
AMENDMENT NO. 1 

 
Contract Summary: 
 
Description Action Amount 

Original Contract One 12-month contract approved as line item in the 
FY 2009-2010 budget for the establishment and 
marketing of Independent Business Investment 
Zone (IBIZ). 

$ 64,000 

Proposed Amendment No. 1 Approval to exercise a 12-month extension option in 
an estimated amount not to exceed $64,000 that is 
included in the proposed FY 2010-2011 budget, and 
two additional 12-month extension options in an 
estimated amount not to exceed $64,000 for each 
extension option to be exercised only if approved as 
a budget line item in future budgets.   

$192,000 

 TOTAL REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $256,000 

 


